
Mangaluru Central - SSS Hubballi Special Fare One Way Special/06178Y - Exp - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

14h 20m - 494 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

23:10 0 1 0 11 9 SR

2 MAJN Mangaluru Junction
(Mangalore)

23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 6 27 8 SR

3 MULK Mulki 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 35 37 KR
4 UD Udupi 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 68 54 16 KR
5 BKJ Barkur 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 84 52 17 KR
6 KUDA Kundapura 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 100 53 8 KR
7 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 134 57 10 KR

8 BTJL Bhatkal 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 149 44 21 KR
9 MRD

W
Murdeshwar 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 164 60 25 KR

10 HNA Honnavar 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 190 64 5 KR
11 KT Kumta 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 204 76 20 KR
12 GOK Gokarna Road 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 223 45 14 KR
13 KAWR Karwar 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 259 88 11 KR
14 BLLI Balli 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 302 13 37 KR
15 MAO Madgaon Junction 07:30 07:45 15m 0 2 319 23 9 KR
16 SVM Sanvordem (Kudchade) 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 334 28 7 SWR
17 QLM Kulem 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 352 21 73 SWR
18 CLR Castle Rock 10:23 10:25 2m 0 2 378 45 585 SWR
19 LD Londa Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 403 42 635 SWR
20 LWR Alnavar Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 437 46 556 SWR
21 DWR Dharwad 12:38 12:40 2m 0 2 473 24 737 SWR
22 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
13:30 0 2 494 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (16:02)

Oct 19 2024 (16:02)

1

1


